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2025 Bill Hargrove Memorial Super Senior All-Star Tournament

SINGLES (seed)
Goings, Kenneth E (4)
Bell, Jack A, Sr (5)
Sosebee, Ralph ] (I)
Carrick, Rick O (6)
McCormick, John (2)
O'Rander, Allen W (3)
Barnes, Luther (8)
Nicholson, John R, Jr (7)
Vega, John C

Offord, Steve D
Pressnell, Tim C

Caires, Lou

Oesch, Dave C

Usic, Thomas S

Mills, Hiram C

Wilson, Karl A, Sr
Copeland, James L, 1lI
Burwell, Kenneth E, Il
Souza, Brian

Mann, Anthony L
Gaskins, Roy (Anthony) A
Walker, Robert L
Burson, Terry L
Merriweather, Gerald, Sr

TEAM EVENT
Northwest Georgia #1
Greater Atlanta #1
Dalton

SINGLES - 70 & Over
Offord, Steve
Merriweather, Gerald
Caires, Lou

Topper, John

Cowan, Douglas

Oesch, Dave

Total

Final Prize Listing

Columbus, Georgia

8 Games
1,843
1,838
1,976
1,824
1,911
1,877
1,806
1,820
1,798
1,796
1,785
1,777
1,768
1,766
1,760
1,747
1,745
1,744
1,735
1,734
1,731
1,729
1,723
1,721

Prize
$600.00
$420.00
$189.60

Singles Prizes............
Singles 70 & Over.......

Total Prizes

4 Gms
939
916
887
849
84|
839

Prize

$660.00 + Plaque
$435.00 + Plaque
$385.00 + Plaque
$355.00

$325.00

$300.00

$270.00

$245.00

$230.00

$220.00

$195.00

$165.00

$125.00

$115.00

$110.00

$105.00

$100.00

$90.00

$80.00

$75.00

$72.00

$68.00

$60.00

$53.40

Finals
1,965
1,954
1,902
1,893
1,867
1,773
1,724
1,708

+ Plaques

$1,209.60
$4,838.40

$290.00
$6,338.00

Prize
$90.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

$290.00

+ Plaques

+ Plaques

Association
Northwest Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Greater Atlanta
West Georgia
Augusta
West Georgia
Middle Georgia
Augusta
Greater Atlanta
Dalton
Northwest Georgia
Greater Savannah
South Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Greater Atlanta
Middle Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Columbus
South Georgia
South Georgia
Middle Georgia
Greater Atlanta
Augusta

Association
Greater Atlanta
Augusta
Northwest Georgia
Tifton
Greater Atlanta

Greater Savannah



