2025 Bill Hargrove Memorial Super Senior All-Star Tournament Final Prize Listing Columbus, Georgia

	SINGLES (seed)	8 Games	Finals	Prize	Association
Ι	Goings, Kenneth E (4)	1,843	1,965	\$660.00 + Plaque	Northwest Georgia
2	Bell, Jack A, Sr (5)	1,838	1,954	\$435.00 + Plaque	Northwest Georgia
3	Sosebee, Ralph J (1)	1,976	1,902	\$385.00 + Plaque	Northwest Georgia
4	Carrick, Rick O (6)	1,824	1,893	\$355.00	Greater Atlanta
5	McCormick, John (2)	1,911	I,867	\$325.00	West Georgia
6	O'Rander, Allen W (3)	1,877	1,773	\$300.00	Augusta
7	Barnes, Luther (8)	1,806	1,724	\$270.00	West Georgia
8	Nicholson, John R, Jr (7)	1,820	1,708	\$245.00	Middle Georgia
9	Vega, John C	١,798		\$230.00	Augusta
10	Offord, Steve D	1,796		\$220.00	Greater Atlanta
П	Pressnell, Tim C	1,785		\$195.00	Dalton
12	Caires, Lou	1,777		\$165.00	Northwest Georgia
13	Oesch, Dave C	1,768		\$125.00	Greater Savannah
14	Usic, Thomas S	1,766		\$115.00	South Georgia
15	Mills, Hiram C	1,760		\$110.00	Northwest Georgia
16	Wilson, Karl A, Sr	1,747		\$105.00	Greater Atlanta
17	Copeland, James L, III	1,745		\$100.00	Middle Georgia
18	Burwell, Kenneth E, II	1,744		\$90.00	Northwest Georgia
19	Souza, Brian	1,735		\$80.00	Columbus
20	Mann, Anthony L	1,734		\$75.00	South Georgia
21	Gaskins, Roy (Anthony) A	1,731		\$72.00	South Georgia
22	Walker, Robert L	1,729		\$68.00	Middle Georgia
23	Burson, Terry L	1,723		\$60.00	Greater Atlanta
24	Merriweather, Gerald, Sr	1,721		\$53.40	Augusta

TEAM EVENTPrizeNexthered Constraint#100000

Ι	Northwest Georgia #I	\$600.00 + Plaque	es
2	Greater Atlanta #I	\$420.00	
3	Dalton	\$189.60	

	SINGLES - 70 & Over	4 Gms	Prize	Association
I	Offord, Steve	939	\$90.00	Greater Atlanta
2	Merriweather, Gerald	916	\$60.00	Augusta
3	Caires, Lou	887	\$50.00	Northwest Georgia
4	Topper, John	849	\$40.00	Tifton
5	Cowan, Douglas	841	\$30.00	Greater Atlanta
6	Oesch, Dave	839	\$20.00	Greater Savannah
	Total		\$290.00	